
Drinks

Coffees
3,50€

4,00€

5,00€

Espresso / Decaf / Cortado
Coffee with milk / Capuccino / American /
Double espresso
Coffee with a shot of liquor

Cardona organic infusions
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

Gunpowder green tea
Darjeeling black tea
Xicu red berries tea
Pu Erh Yunnan red tea
Blue Notes red rooibos
Pennyroyal / Camomile

Juices
5,00€
6,00€

Pineapple, peach, apple, tomato
Fresh orange juice

Waters
4,00€
4,50€

Still water 1/2 L
Sparkly water 1/2 L

Soft drinks
4,50€
4,50€
5,00€
5,00€
4,50€

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Sprite / Lemon Fanta / Orange Fanta
Aquarius / Nestea
Tonic / Giner Ale Fever Tree
Bitter

Beers
5,00€

7,00€

7,00€
7,00€
7,00€
5,00€
9,00€

Estrella Damm / Free Damm /
Damm Lemon
Inedit / Voll Damm /
Daura (Gluten Free)
Complot IPA
Guiness
Glass of Estrella Damm
Jar of Estrella Damm

Aperitif
7,00€
7,00€
9,00€
9,00€

Homemade vermouth from Bages
Red or white Petroni
Campari
Pernod

Sangria
13,00€
39,00€

Sangria of cava or wine
Jar of sangria (cava or wine)



Spirits

Whisky (Basic)
13,00€Ballantines’s / Jameson / Four Roses /

Johnnie Walker Red Label /  Jim Bean

Whisky (Prmeium)
15,00€Chivas 12 / Johnnie Walker Black

Cocktails
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€
13,00€

Margarita
Dark Stormy
An Expresso in Cardona
Smoked Old Fashioned
Cosmopolitan
New York Sour
Gin Roku Fizz
Cardona Spritz

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
13,00€
13,00€

Vibrante Tonic
Barceloneta Mule

Whisky (Exclusive)
17,00€

30,00€
35,00€
50,00€

Glenlivet 12 / Glenrothes 12 / Laphroaig 10 /
Macallan 12
Hikiki
Yamakazi 12 / Macallan 15
Glenrothes 18

Gin (Basic)
13,00€Seagram´s / Larios Rosé / Beefeater /

Larios 12 / Tanqueray

Gin (Prmeium)
15,00€

17,00€

Tanqueray 10 / Malfy / Beefeater 24 / Roku /
Hendrick´s / Gin Mare
Monkey 47 / G´Vine

Vodka (Basic)
13,00€Absolut / Smirnoff

Vodka (Prmeium)
15,00€Greygoose / Ciroc / Absolut Elyx

Tequila (Basic)
13,00€Sauza Silver

Tequila (Prmeium)
17,00€
19,00€

Don Julio Silver / Don Julio Añejo
Casamigos Reposado

Rum (Basic)
13,00€

Cacique / Havana 3 / Brugal /
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Rum (Prmeium)
15,00€

17,00€

Brujal Extra Añejo  Cacique 500 /
Havana 7
Zacapa 23 / Havana Maestros / 1888

Light Corner
13,00€Tanqueray 0,0 / Seagram´s 0,0

Liquors
12,00€

12,00€

Baines Sloe Brandy / Limoncello / Grapa /
Cointreau / Ruavieja Grape Liqueur / Baileys
Ratafía El Miracle / Cardona liqueur

Cognac
17,00€Courvoisier VSOP

Brandy
13,00€
15,00€
17,00€

Mascaró
Torres XV
Larios 1866

Prices include VAT


